In accordance with p
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L | Q O 2

the Insolvency (England

& waies) Rules 2016 and N ytice of statement of affairs

Sections 95 & 99 of the
tnsoivency Act 1986.

»

Companies House

Company details

o
conpanne [0 [6 |3 [ 40 [4]®

SATURDAY

For further information, please

~ie middanea at

BARImgtn

25/1 1/2017
COMPANIES HOUSE

T ORIy LR TR

Please comp[ete in typescnpt orin

Company name in full |INNOVATE PHOTONICS LTD

bold black capitals.

|

Liguidator’s name

Full forename(s} {GARY

Surname ‘ STONES

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number [ 63

Street | WALTER ROAD

Post town | SWANSEA

County/Region |

Postcade [? Al [ [T P! T

Country UK

I Liquidator's name ©

Full forename{s) © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname anather liquidator,

E Liquidator's address @

Building name/number | @ Other liquidator
Use this section to telt us about

Street I another liquidator.

Post town '

County/Region ‘

o[ [ [ [ | [ [

Country I

04/17 Version 1.0




Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Dot f2fo  m Pafofnf7

-~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

[ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liguidator's signature | Signawre

X Qg\_gkufu X
Signature date ]TFT WF"T E‘TWF

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

[ Contact name

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

LESLEY MCLEOD
CTENTT STONES & CO

Address

63 WALTER ROAD

Post town

SWANSEA

County/Region

= sl Tale[7]

Country
UK

DX

Telephone

01792 654607

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[ You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

EFurther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Campanies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3
Statement of Affairs

Statement as to Affairs of INNOVATE PHOTONICS LTD
Company No. 06384049

on the 20th November 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date
of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

David Simon George




A — Summary of Assets

Book Estimated to
Value Realise

£ £
Assets
Assets subject to Fixed charge
Assets subject to Floating Charge:
Uncharged Assets:
Equipment Nil 1300
Sundry Stock in Trade 750 750
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

20th November 2017
Signature Date
2050




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-
Employees

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {(brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Consumer creditors for pre-paid goods or services

Employees

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated to realise

£

£ 2050
c s
15519 (15519)
£| (13469)

' £
£|  (13469)

£
1030233 |(1030233)
£ [(1043702)

£
£ |(1043702)

£

379773
39565 | (419338)
£ [(1463040)
£

F [(1463040)
£ (100)
£ [(1463140)

20th November 2017
Date

Signature Y % 3
= g



s, P . S

ajeq P\% ainjeubig
2102 J9QWIBAON UYi0¢

=mo——=— AlC EVS
00'6£09€1 'VASNVAMS ‘J1LLIM 'AvOH QYYNNIJ 0§ aL1s3IvMSIo
INNODIY NVOTI
000051 Xdi 0140 ‘441QHvD '133HLS HOIH +-1 | ANV1LODS 40 MNvd
19340 ¥NVd

8B LVELE
6/£€262268 434 Xv.L dLin | 1IN

bS0L1LVE/G19 43 IAVYd | 88'LPELE ZZ) 863N ‘ITLSYOMIN SWO41sNnD
LO8EY99Z6 ON D3 LVA | 1IN 'NOLINIGONOT 'MIIA M¥Vd NOLNIE 'NHII ® INNIA3Y NH
$183d NMOYD

Emmmmzeons Al'E EVS
TIN | 80°'€0°92 JHNLINIEG3Q | 00°€EC0E0L WISNVMS 'F1LLIM 'AvOd AYVYNN3d 0§ 494039 §d
H3aTOH 34NINIg3d

usalb 3
3 Ajunoas Joypasd Ag q8p (apooisod yjim) jewe Jo
Aunoss Jjo anjep | a)eQ piay Ajinoas Aue jo sjiejaq | Jo junouly SS2IPPY Jojipald Jo aweN

‘uoissassod s Auedwoo ayy ul Apadoid J19A0 9|}y O uouBlal BuiLIIeD SIONPaID
pue syuswossibe s|es |euonipuod 10 Buises) |aleyo ‘@seydInd-aiiy Japun SI0}pald AJjuspl pue SIoNPaID |(e apnioul iSNW oA 9JON

sioypain Auedwon
d



ajeq J\ o ; ainjeubig
£10¢ 1aquiaAoN yigg

dt LHG
[ AN WYHENA ‘MOY FONIAAQH ‘M Ld3J J1d 19

HAE LV
FHIHSIAHD 'WYHONIMLTY 'NIAMOSF 'avOoH
68 ClE SNMOQ HLNOS NiYd SSON ‘AGSITO0 TN JOOMUINNXG

HM6 PVYS 'YISNYMS HIVOHITINIA
88°08L¢ 'AvOd LNVSVYId 'S3X08 HSTam ALIIgYXOS

MEZ LLNE X3288NS
1S3M 'ONIHLHOM ‘aVOY IGNOINYY S

08'8098 ‘a1 (MN) IONVYNIZ IOIOANI D9SH 0/0 alL1 vIid3n AXMsS3NTa
WINO1349
'dNYXLSO0'IQHO0AEIAANY 0208-9

00°0008€ ‘Wez ©3aM31137129 3413130 21 SSINTISM 8 YNOV

NHP SVS 'YISNVMS
HOVALSIHO44 'JLVLSI TVIHLISNANI

cgeeel VISNVYMS '‘avOod NIMAAYd 0L 86 '8 aiisdy

YSN 'LLZOLAN NOILVYIODOSSY

00'edsl MHOA M3N 'HOOTd 1S12 'AVMAVYOXNE 021 | NOILYHLIGHY NYDIH3NY

______s¥olia3¥d

dSN3dX3 '? 3Avyl

USAIB 10})Ipalo 3
3 Aunoas AqQ pjay Alunoas 1q9p (apoojsod yim) jueuneD Jo
AJUND8s Jo anjep areq Aue Jo s|iel2q | Jo nowy $SaIPPY Jo}Ipalo Jo swepN

‘uoissassod s Auedwioo ay) ul Apadoid JBA0 i} JO uoiusal Buiwie[d siclpald
pue sjuswoalbe ajes [euopuo? Jo Buises| |ayeyD ‘aseydind-ally 1spun sI0)PaLD AIudpl PUE SI0)JPAID j|B 8PNJOUl JSNW NOA d10N

sio)ipat) Auedwo)
g




L.

Ay o~ 2
ajeq =T = ainjeubis
21 0Z 12quiBAoN W02 “

VHE LVS 'VISNYMS
00'000¢ 133418 3HO39 V130 9-6 'ISNOH HOAINAG | AL1 AIAYYH 4 NHOr

d08 9YS 'VISNVYMS ‘AVM AITTVA Milvd
00°€9 SS3INISNG 3FQISYILVYM 'LINOD IHNINIA | 4117 SHOLIDIIOS 40r
08F /9Y "FHIHSHYEAG ‘TTV3HL 'avoy AT18IN3SSY
cl'zevy A3 '31VLST WIDHIWNOD TIVIHL 6 LINNM J18v0 ¥31INNH

ASL GLdN
A4 114 ‘JHIHSHLNOWNOW MSN ‘AT3IJAVIN 3HL a1l 031X aido

VY18 LO¥ ‘ONIQVIY ‘NOLSYWHIAATY
09°'9¥02 MHVd VATV #-€ LINN 'TSNOH SHVYIN dl1 d3mod snaild
ANVINETO NNYWNIN
66 19¢ 'NTOM 1£60S '80Z2-902 ASSVHLS ¥ANZNNA ‘M Od.XM3aN3

anNfy 26371
ITIATVOD MHVd SSINISNG MOIMLIHM | QLT STIDOTONHOIL
Q0'prEL ‘Avod 339 'L3N0I NIAHVYO € LINN HINATOC TVDINITD
NV VS VISNVMS
00'¥¥6 ‘VISNVYMS "TTYHATIND TFHL "1d3d IONYNIL 40 ALNNOD % ALID

SHE CIAM 'SANVIAIN LS3AM
00'21€8E TIVHNITTIM INVT AHEIEMYYLS V2T LINN NOdSVX NOOVYHYO

uanib 10)paid 3
3 Alnoas Aq play Ajunoses 199p (apooisod ypm) uewIe 10
AlInJss JO anjep ajeq Aue Jo sjelaQ O Junowy SS3IPPY 10)1pa13 JO SWEeN

|

|

‘uoissassod s Auedwod ayy ul Auadoid 1ano apn Jo uonusyas bulwies sioipaio
pue sjuawaalbe sjes jeuonipuod 1o Buises) jalleys ‘aseyaind-aliy Japun SI0UPaI0 AJIUSpPl pue SIoRPaID {|& 9pn|oul JSnw NOA 310N

sJo)paln Aueduwon

g




aleq N % ameubis
210¢ 9quLA0N W02 =

LES1T JMB €240 '441a8VD 'gvee X08 'O'd O3MVMS V/L 388
vy €740 ‘d4YL NONAD YAONOHY '3TvANY3d
08'£9C MHYd SSINISNG AvOod AQYIVYW S1-8 LINN D31 N3340S
806 1S19 'FHIHSHILSIONOTD aLrnoo®
GE099¢ ‘WYHNILTIHD ISO1D NOIAVYHA 8L | AVILSTVYH QYVvHOIY
ANYWHIO '4H00138SNA L000r-a
Zr9101 HOV4L1SOd '440Q713SSNA | HEWD ANVTIHOSN3A
£.8. 612070 ‘¥ ISSVHLS HIONITHIOA SNOILLIGIHX3 g33d
SfS 00 altn
[A 4544 X38S3 ‘YILSIHOTOD ANV STIVHIAIS | SOINOY.LOFTI didvd
TA0 EPMIN ‘QH0O-4a39
£6°08 'INOWOAIY 'FLVD NOLSHVIAL | LINN ALl AVYdvrvy
YSN ‘L4Z82ON
¢5'020.¢E JLIOTHVYHD FARA 38HN0D 410 8riy FTINZNIH T3VHDIN
ANYINETO d39Nvs
8l Gri 'NTIOM GEL0G 122 ASSVLS ¥3HIAY HOVANIZ ¥O3gx3N
WINST739 'SANILSO 008 ‘29 NYVINIHOAL
00°280. NVA 01040371 'LE "UNWYLS SAaM AN FGNILSO0 OAM
UaAID JoUpalo 3
3 Aunoss Aq piay Ayunoes 1gop (opooisod yim) JuewieD Jo
AJinoas Jo anjep aeq Aue jo s|iejeq 30 Junowyy SSaippy JO}PaID JO BWEN

‘uoissassod s Auedwoo ay} ul Apadoud Jaao o Jo uonualal Bujwelo sioypalo
pue sjuslweaalbe ajes jeuopuod 1o Buises) |ajeyo ‘eseyoind-aiy Japun siolpald Ajjuspl pue SIolpalD j|e 8pnjoui jsnw NoA 830N

slojipaln Auedwo)
g




aleq —— (\% W\“‘ ainjeubis
£10Z J12quaAON Ul0g
00€LiBLE W10l
L 9¥6¥02

mme—— aNlL 62571
00'852 'Sa337 'GvOd AG13S 'ASNOH ANOWHOIY Od 3dVYI33a3IM

YSN ZPSLL AN 'SA0D NITD
L1 'S1L80v ‘G 318 JAV 441710 VIS 69 'AN SSINTIIM AW NNVWAL NHOT

Ndl
| 8'810E 178 "IHIHSYONY 1 'NOLT108 'JLYOSNY3A v QL1MN INL

VYNIHD 'FONINOYd ONOJONYND

‘ALID NYNOONOQ "LO1¥1SIa DNIFHOONOJ
ANOZ TVIFLSNANI ONIHIDONYA NIXIT all oo
00 CGov 'avOd NYINY £°0N 'ONOS AYHID LHOINY AVANNS

uaAb Jojpalo 3
3 Ajnoss Aq pjay Ajunoas 1qep (epoaisod yum) JUBWIED 10
AJUNoas Jo anjeA ajeq Aue jo sjela(g JO unowy ssalppy 10})Ipald Jo sweN

‘yoissassod s Aueduwios ayy ul Apadoid 1aA0 8 o uonusial Buiwied s1o)palo
pue syjuawaaibe ajes jeuoiipuoo Jo Buises| |axeyo ‘aseydind-auiy Bpun Sioupsud AjUapl pue SIOHPSIO ||B SpNIDUl ISNW NOA 310N

slojipaln Auedwo)

d




s)eq ainjeubis
L10Z 1ISQUISACN 02
S— AlE I9H03D
00001 00°0L 0L 0001 AYYNITHO | €VS 'VISNVMS 'T1LLIM 'dY0d GYYNNId 08 NOWIS QiAvd
3 d/3 d/3
dn psjjeo dn pIay aleys
junowe pajes aleys saleys JO anjea play ateys (apoajsod yym) lapjoyaleys
|Bejo| Jad junowy | Jo JaquinnN {EUILLION jo adA SSaIppy jo swepN

Auedwioo ay} jo siapjoyairys [je 9pnjoul }snil NOA 8J0N

sJapjoyaieys
3




